$2,250 - 123 Rommel Avenue, Garden City

MLS #SA342002

$2,250

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,822 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.46 Acres

N/A, Garden City, GA

Spacious 3BR/3BA home in Garden City!
Features updated interiors, ample living space,
and a large yard. Conveniently located near
downtown Savannah, major employers, and
highways. Please call or text for showings.

Built in 1940

Essential Information

MLS #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths
Square Footage
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

SA342002
$2,250

3

3.00

2

1

1,822

20038

0.46

1940

Residential Lease
Single Family Residence
Ranch

Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

123 Rommel Avenue
N/A

Garden City
Chatham

GA




Zip Code 31408

Amenities

Parking Detached, Parking Available
Garages Detached, Parking Available
Interior

Appliances Electric Water Heater
Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Exterior Features Covered Patio, Porch
Construction Brick

Additional Information

Date Listed October 18th, 2025
Zoning R1

Listing Details

Markus T. Lockette
eXp Realty LLC

Listing Agent
Listing Office
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